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Secondo scorrimento graduatoria

Prematricola

Codice

Etichetta

Punteggio Test

Punteggio ling&log

Punteggio lettere

Punteggio mat&sci

Certificazione
linguistica

Punteggio finale

C9FP50228

113210214041024

39,0

23,0

70

9,0

0,0

39,0

Amesso




